
순번 날짜 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

이월 -           

1 7월 1일 373저6805 500        500        

2 335저9294 500        1,000     

3 7월 3일 부산31바9010 500        1,500     

4 7월 4일 미상 1,000     2,500     

5 33로7753 9,000     11,500   

6 7월 5일 부산37바2347 500        12,000   

7 11수0539 500        12,500   

8 32무9375 500        13,000   

9 부산37바5649 500        13,500   

10 7월8일 69도6412 500        14,000   

11 부산99바5399 500        14,500   

12 부산33바6819 1,000     15,500   

13 319두2100 40,000   55,500   

14 7월 10일 96로6084 500        56,000   

15 83어4798 500        56,500   

16 7월 15일 부산94아2371 700        57,200   

17 부산99사6057 700        57,900   

18 7월 16일 미상 500        58,400   

19 7월 17일 부산34바5888 500        58,900   

20 7월 18일 13우6079 500        59,400   

21 7월 22일 178오1410 500        59,900   

22 7월 23일 부산33바1372 500        60,400   

23 7월 24일 88거8457 1,000     61,400   

24 부산37바6741 500        61,900   

25 7월 25일 부산35바8467 500        62,400   

26 7월 30일 부산33바3701 500        62,900   

27 7월 31일 경남81아1466 700        63,600   

28 63,600     -           

63,600  63,600   -          

7월 출ᆞ퇴근 및 미지급금, 낙전

수영강변요금소


